
Tournoi satellite epee masculine

Overall ranking

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 

 1  VON DER OSTEN  Frederik  DEN 

 2  JEFREMENKO  Mihails  LAT 

 3  GASPAROTTI  Filippo Maria  ITA 

 3  TEIXEIRA  Miguel  POR 

 5  KNEIST  Toni  GER 

 6  VIDEIRA  Joaquim  POR 

 7  LAPUSTE  Ciprian  ROU 

 8  PALMA  Pedro  POR 

 9  CHERNYKH  Alexander  KGZ 

 10  MARIOTTI  Giacomo  ITA 

 11  DAMAS  Jose Manuel  VEN 

 12  ROTA  Carlo  ITA 

 13  MANCINI  Lorenzo  ITA 

 14  JORGENSEN  Patrick  DEN 

 15  ZANIN  Andrea  ITA 

 16  THOMAS  Gareth  GBR 

 17  ROSLANDER  Kasper  FIN 

 18  BERGDAHL  Erik  SWE 

 19  CANDEIAS  Ricardo  POR 

 20  HERBERN  Stian  NOR 

 21  BONDE  David  DEN 

 22  SANTOS  Joao Pedro  POR 

 23  CASNY  Dietmar  AUT 

 24  PETERS  Kevin  GER 

 25  BOJTE  Yusuf  TUR 

 26  JAUERNIK  Christian  DEN 

 27  SCHMID  Florian  AUT 

 28  HOFER  Nikolaus  AUT 

 29  WIEGELL  Mathias  DEN 

 30  LINDBLAD  Lars  SWE 

 31  ROBL  Troels Christian  DEN 

 32  REINDAHL  Kasper  DEN 

 33  JENSEN  Martin  DEN 

 34  GRANDAL  Lasse  DEN 

 35  CANING  Klaus Albert  DEN 

 36  VON DER OSTEN  Hans Helmig  DEN 

 37  GAARDSTED  Viktor Emil  DEN 

 38  BAKER  Matthew  AUS 
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 39  KALNINS  Normunds  LAT 

 40  GERLACH  Florian  GER 

 41  BABBI  Vitas  ITA 

 42  VUORINEN  Niko  FIN 

 43  KLOTZ  Hans  SUI 

 44  BONCZ  Laszlo  HUN 

 45  JACOBSEN  Kim  DEN 

 46  SKIPP  Michael  GBR 

 47  FUCCELLI  Francesco  ITA 

 48  LEHTONEN  Matias  FIN 

 49  TERSCINAR  Peter  AUT 

 50  SIMPSON  James  IRL 

 51  EVERITT  Marcus Elgaard  DEN 

 52  EGELUND  Alexander S.  DEN 

 53  PATKOS  Stefan  SWE 

 54  LUNDBLAD  Lasse  NOR 

 55  KJELLSSON  Mattias  SWE 

 56  HOWARDSEN  Jesper Arne  DEN 

 57  CHRISTENSEN  Stig  DEN 

 58  AAGAARD  Sebastian Ploug  DEN 

 59  EGEBERG  Fredrik  SWE 

 60  HAMMING  Jeppe  DEN 

 61  JUUL  Kim Robert  DEN 

 62  JANSSON  Alvar  SWE 
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Tournoi satellite epee masculine

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne DEN X 4 3 4 3 4 0,000 -7 18

LINK Fredrik SWE S S S S S S forfait

ZANIN Andrea ITA V X 2 V V 3 0,600 3 20

JENSEN Martin DEN V X V V 1 V 0,800 4 21

BONCZ Laszlo HUN V X 2 3 V 3 0,400 -5 18

GERLACH Florian GER V X 1 V 4 2 0,400 -2 17

VIDEIRA Joaquim POR V X V 4 V V 0,800 7 24

  Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN V V V V V X 1,000 11 25

PETERS Kevin GER 3 V V V 1 X 0,600 5 19

BABBI Vitas ITA 4 1 V 3 V X 0,400 -3 18

CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN 3 1 4 4 2 X 0,000 -11 14

PALMA Pedro POR 2 2 V V V X 0,600 2 19

KLOTZ Hans SUI 2 V 2 V 0 X 0,400 -4 14

LARSSON Peter SWE S S S S S S forfait

  Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

GRANDAL Lasse DEN V V 4 V V 2 0,667 11 26

EVERITT Marcus Elgaard DEN 3 2 V V 1 1 0,333 -11 17

GAARDSTED Viktor Emil DEN 2 V V 4 V 1 0,500 -1 22

FUCCELLI Francesco ITA V 4 4 2 V 4 0,333 -3 24

TERSCINAR Peter AUT 0 4 V V 4 1 0,333 -7 19

SIMPSON James IRL 0 V 2 3 V 0 0,333 -10 15

CHERNYKH Alexander KGZ V V V V V V 1,000 21 30

  Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS

AAGAARD Sebastian Ploug DEN 4 1 3 2 3 0,000 -12 13

BONDE David DEN V V 2 V V 0,800 3 22

HOFER Nikolaus AUT V 4 4 2 V 0,400 1 20

SANTOS Joao Pedro POR V V V 0 V 0,800 2 20

ROTA Carlo ITA V 3 V V V 0,800 13 23

LUNDBLAD Lasse NOR V 3 3 4 1 0,200 -7 16

  Poule No 5 V/M Indicator HS

CANING Klaus Albert DEN 3 V V V 4 4 0,500 3 26
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MANCINI Lorenzo ITA V 3 V V 4 V 0,667 10 27

KNEIST Toni GER 4 V4 V V V V 0,833 16 28

JUUL Kim Robert DEN 4 1 0 4 0 2 0,000 -19 11

KJELLSSON Mattias SWE 0 2 1 V 2 3 0,167 -16 13

TEIXEIRA Miguel POR V V 2 V V 2 0,667 6 24

LAPUSTE Ciprian ROU V 2 1 V V V3 0,667 0 21

  Poule No 6 V/M Indicator HS

REINDAHL Kasper DEN 3 3 4 V 4 0,200 -5 19

ROBL Troels Christian DEN V 0 4 V 3 0,400 -3 17

MARIOTTI Giacomo ITA V V4 V V V 1,000 12 24

HERBERN Stian NOR V V 4 V V 0,800 6 24

PATKOS Stefan SWE 4 3 2 1 V 0,200 -6 15

VUORINEN Niko FIN V V 3 4 1 0,400 -4 18

  Poule No 7 V/M Indicator HS

JAUERNIK Christian DEN V V 3 4 3 V 0,500 3 25

BAKER Matthew AUS 1 V 3 V 1 V 0,500 -4 20

GASPAROTTI Filippo Maria ITA 3 3 V V 3 0 0,333 -8 19

VON DER OSTEN Hans Helmig DEN V V 4 4 V 3 0,500 1 26

LEHTONEN Matias FIN V 2 3 V 3 3 0,333 -7 21

BERGDAHL Erik SWE V V V 4 V V 0,833 12 29

SCHMID Florian AUT 3 4 V V V 2 0,500 3 24

  Poule No 8 V/M Indicator HS

WIEGELL Mathias DEN V 3 V 4 2 0,400 0 19

JACOBSEN Kim DEN 3 0 V V 3 0,400 -5 16

ROSLANDER Kasper FIN V V V V V4 1,000 14 24

JANSSON Alvar SWE 1 2 0 3 0 0,000 -19 6

KALNINS Normunds LAT V 4 4 V 1 0,400 -1 19

CANDEIAS Ricardo POR V V 3 V V3 0,800 11 21

  Poule No 9 V/M Indicator HS

JORGENSEN Patrick DEN V V V 4 4 0,600 9 23

HAMMING Jeppe DEN 1 1 4 2 2 0,000 -15 10

LINDBLAD Lars SWE 2 V 4 V 1 0,400 -2 17

SKIPP Michael GBR 1 V V 2 2 0,400 -8 15

BOJTE Yusuf TUR V V 3 V 2 0,600 2 20

JEFREMENKO Mihails LAT V V V V V 1,000 14 25

  Poule No 10 V/M Indicator HS

EGELUND Alexander S. DEN X 4 4 V 4 0,250 1 17
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BLAKSTEEN Peter DEN S S S S S forfait

CASNY Dietmar AUT V X 4 V V 0,750 4 19

DAMAS Jose Manuel VEN V X V V3 V 1,000 6 18

EGEBERG Fredrik SWE 1 X 2 2 1 0,000 -12 6

THOMAS Gareth GBR V X 4 2 V 0,500 1 16
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Tournoi satellite epee masculine
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31 
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